VUID
1012611812
1022812386
1022153951
1043962057
1007196469
1022979885
1202639111
1175695619
1089610469
1089610476
1012610895
1012611780
1012590355
1012528942
1012500491
1012547986
1139975623
1174000962
1012533496
1012533546
1076004333
1083451113
2184233749

DAILY VOTING ROSTER

BALLOT BY MAIL

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Name
BENDER,CAROLYN ACKLEN
DENNEY,JOHN L
DENNEY,JANACE ROBERTSON
GORDON,MARY J
HARMON,CURTIS ALAN
HARMON,MARY J
HENDRICKSON,ROBERT LEWIS
HOESTEREY,JOAN MARLETA
HUBBARD,ROLLIN EUGENE
HUBBARD,WILLIE MAE
KIBBE,BARRY AVERY
KIBBE,JOYCE NORDINE
LINDLEY,MARTHA HUDSON
MACDONALD,MARY ALICE
MALONE,BARBARA YANCEY
ORR,DALE
SEALE,HAROLD IKE
SEALE,YVONNE ESTELLE
TERRY,LARRY HILL
TERRY,DIANNE SEWELL
WELLS,JEFFREY JOE
WOOD,CAROL ANNE
YOUNG,CHELSEA RUTH

2/26/2024

Ballot Mailed Date
2/22/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
1/29/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
2/16/2024
2/8/2024
2/7/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
2/7/2024
1/29/2024
2/16/2024
1/18/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
1/24/2024
2/9/2024
2/5/2024

Precinct
322
108
108

215A
320
320
216
104
109
109
324
324
323
325

215B
427
324
324
323
323

215A
216
103



